Pleasanton, Workshots - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Brushstrokes & Blooms:

Vibrant Card Making

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Stenciling Delight

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Petals, Pickets &
Pretty Paper

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Flip, Stand & Wow!

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Pearl &
Ink Flowers

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Memory Makeover: Photo-
myne & PicCollage Apps

PICCOLLAGE
& PHOTOMYNE

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Coffee Mini Album
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Fancy Fold
Shaker Cards

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds
Card Making 2025

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Fun Layered Cards
with Die Cuts

LA-LA LAND CRAFTS

Interactive Cards
TRINITY STAMPS

Just Like You:
A Cherished
8.5" Photo Album

KNC ESSENTIALS
2 hours

Close Your Eyes
& Make A Wish

SPELLBINDERS

It's Time to Sparkle
STAMPLISTIC

Americana
4-Page Layout
STAMPLISTIC

The A2 18 Card
Challenge

STAMPLISTIC

Journaling Cards
ART ANTHOLOGY

11/2 hours




Pleasanton, [otkshotos - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Fabulous Floral Frenzy
on Felt Paper

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Watercolor,
Stamp & Smile

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Beach Bliss Magic
& More...

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Pearl &
Ink Flowers

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Coffee Mini Album
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS

12 Tags of Christmas
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds
Scrapbooking 2025

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Shaped Cards
TRINITY STAMPS

Winnie the Pooh-
Themed Cards

LA-LA LAND CRAFTS

Ink Blending on Cards

TRINITY STAMPS

Anatomy of a
Stamplistic Card

STAMPLISTIC

The A2 18 Card
Challenge

STAMPLISTIC

The Great
Stamp Mash-Up

STAMPLISTIC

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




