Pleasanton Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS	WILL BE	PROVIDED	AT THE	SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW					
8:30		Memory Makeover: Photo- myne & PicCollage Apps PICCOLLAGE				
9:00		& PHOTOMYNE				
9:30						
10:00	Brushstrokes & Blooms: Vibrant Card Making	Card Swappin' with Dave!		Close Your Eyes & Make A Wish		
10:30	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	HILL STREET STAMPS		SPELLBINDERS		
11:00						
11:30	Stenciling Delight	Coffee Mini Album		It's Time to Sparkle		
12:00	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS		STAMPLISTIC		
12:30						
1:00	Petals, Pickets & Pretty Paper	Card Swappin' with Dave!	Fun Layered Cards with Die Cuts	Americana 4-Page Layout		
1:30	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	HILL STREET STAMPS	LA-LA LAND CRAFTS	STAMPLISTIC		
2:00						
2:30	Flip, Stand & Wow!		Interactive Cards	The A2 18 Card Challenge		
3:00	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	Fancy Fold Shaker Cards	TRINITY STAMPS	STAMPLISTIC		
3:30		KRAZY KREATIONS				
4:00	Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers			Journaling Cards		
4:30	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	Fabulous Finds Card Making 2025		ART ANTHOLOGY 11/2 hours		
5:00		KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!		1 I/Z HOUIS		
5:30						
6:00			Just Liko Varr			
6:30			Just Like You: A Cherished 8.5" Photo Album			
7:00			KNC ESSENTIALS 2 hours	4		
7:30			2.13413			
8:00)		
8:30						

Pleasanton Workshops - SATURDAY

	NUMBERS WILL BE		SHOW	
ROOM	NOMBERS WILL BE	PROVIDED AT THE	. 310 00	0.70
				8:30
				9:00
				9:30
Fabulous Floral Frenzy on Felt Paper	Card Swappin' with Dave!	Shaped Cards	Anatomy of a Stamplistic Card	10:00
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	HILL STREET STAMPS	TRINITY STAMPS	STAMPLISTIC	10:30
				11:00
Watercolor, Stamp & Smile	Coffee Mini Album		The A2 18 Card	11:30
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS		Challenge STAMPLISTIC	12:00
				12:30
Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)		Winnie the Pooh- Themed Cards LA-LA LAND CRAFTS	The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC	1:00
	12 Tags of Christmas KRAZY KREATIONS			1:30
				2:00
Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)		Ink Blending on Cards TRINITY STAMPS		2:30
	Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 2025 KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!			3:00
				3:30
				4:00
				4:30
				5:00
				5:30
				6:00
				6:30
				7:00
				7:30
				8:00
				8:30